
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 21 X 21 X 17 IN

REF: 912002882189513-8242223241-1001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 26SEP25
ACTWGT: 19.24 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Amy He
Amy He

10142 Skye Saddle Ave

(702) 768-3881
Las Vegas NV 89166 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
78

0E
/5

9F
2
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     89166

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8846 8799 3222

PO:1XZCHXH0202-IVY            REF:912002882189513-8242223241-1


